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1 . Whatis your gender?

Total

Answer Response
1 Male ] 12 36%
2 Female ] 21 64%
3| Prefer not to say 0 0%
33

Min Value
Max Value
Mean

Variance

Standard Deviation

Total Responses

2
1.64
0.24
0.49

33

Statistic Value
1




2 . Whatis your current ranking in school?

Answer Response
1 Freshman 0 0%
2 Sophomore 13 39%
3 Junior 12 36%
4 Senior r 7 21%
5 Other 1 3%
6 Not Sure 0 0%
Total 33
Min Value 2
Max Value 5
Mean 2.88
Variance 0.73
Standard Deviation 0.86
Total Responses 33




3 . Whatis your current residence at Purdue?

Answer Response
1 Dorm 9 27%
2 Apartment 11 33%
3 Cooperative House 2 6%
4 Fraternity/Sorority House r 8 24%
5 Other 3 9%
6 Not Sure 0 0%
Total 33
Min Value 1
Max Value 5
Mean 2.55
Variance 1.88
Standard Deviation 1.37
Total Responses 33




4. Are you currently involved in any student organizations?

Answer

3 Not Sure

2 No —

Response

21%
0%

Total

Min Value
Max Value
Mean
Variance

Standard Deviation

Total Responses

2
1.21
0.17
042

33

Statistic Value
1




5. List all student organizations you are currently involved in.

Text Response

Purdue Raas Pete's PALs

Food and nutrition society, boxing dlub

Aeronautical/Astronautical Engineering Student Advisory Council

Phi Beta Sigma, Aviation Technology Student Council

Society if minority managers School of management employers forum

liberal arts student council, greek promotions team, zeta tau alpha

Purdue Accounting Association Delta Delta Delta Sorority

PSLA

Alpha Lambda Delta Phi Eta Sigma National Honor Society

Ross Aide Brigade, Paint Crew, Adopt-A-Grandparent, Alpha Xi Delta, SNPhA
Boiler Blast

Alpha Chi Omega, Purdue Psychology Club

UR Global Habitat for Humanity

Sodciety of Minority Managers Disability Resource Center Study Abroad Ambassadors
Purdue Nutrition Society Alpha Phi Omega (pledge) Asian American Associasion
PRSSA

Boiler Gold Rush Purdue University Dance Marathon Purdue Optimist Club Black Cultural Center's Jahari Dance Troupe
SHOTS (Students Helping Others Through Service)

Lambda Chi Alpha Fraternity Division of Rec Sports

Krannert Leadership Development Program, DRS Leadership Committee

AAFCS

Statistic Value

Total Responses 21



6 . How satisfied are you with the student organizations offered at Purdue?

Answer Response
1 Very Dissatisfied 0 0%
2 Dissatisfied 0 0%
3 Somewhat Dissatisfied 0 0%
4 Neutral 5 15%
5 Somewhat Satisfied 6 18%
6 | Satisfied — 18 55%
7 | Very Satisfied _ 4 12%
Total ‘ 33
Min Value 4
Max Value 7
Mean 5.64
Variance 0.80
Standard Deviation 0.90
Total Responses 33




7 . Pleaselist any suggestions or improvements you have for current or future student
organizations.

Text Response

N/A

1 think they should put up more signs for joining a dub | usually have to find an organization I'd like to join on my own and I'm not sure how to join or the meetings for the club
more advertising because | think a lot of students don't know the range of organizations available

More openness to general population

None

Try to eliminate how political some organizations are.

More e-mails of Facebok naotifications of call-outs being held on campus.

I think they could be more integrated. It seems the student organizations target a specific type of student.
Officers can be more friendly, but | haven't had that problem very much! Overall great experience in my dubs.
Not very organized when it comes to career fairs or agency tours

Callouts more often throughout semester

None...they are generally well run

Hang more signs and put contact information on the signs. | always see clubs | am interested in, but | can never figure out who to email. Or | email someone and never hear back
because they weren't the right person.

Statistic Value

Total Responses 13
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